
B.SC. Home Science /B.Sc. Home Science (Hons)/ B.Sc. Home Science (Hons with Research) Semester I 
|Important Instructions 

|1. Candidates are required to deposit the fee online from 19-07-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E 
|Sampark failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled 
|2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. 
3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials. 

Sr. 

No. 

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 
8872524770 along with following details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY 

1 

2 

Form No. 

A17844 

A48883 

A48890 

A48087 

Student's 
Name 

PROVISIONAL SECOND MERIT LIST FOR ONLINE ADMISSION -JULY 2024 

5. Dr. Sonia 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 

4. Dr. Ritu Pradhan 

Joshita Kumari 

Harshita Sharma 

1. Prof. Reetinder Brar 

Dr. Uttara Singh 

Nikita Bansal 

2. Mrs. Ranjana Sharma g 
3. Dr. Chaya Verma (hs 

7. Mrs Simar Prabh 

Govt. Home Science College, Sec-10, Chandigarh 

Chandni 

8. Mrs. Pratibha Thapa 
9. Dr. Shikha Garg -Ar 
10. Ms. Akshata Verma 1&724. 

Father's Name 

Kali Dass 

Kuldeep Bansal 

Virendra Sharma 

Category: General 

Lakshman Singh 

Date of Birth Percentage 

31-07-2004 

Category: EWS 

10-12-2004 

30-08-2005 

62.2 

76 

71 

Category: Single Girl Child 
30-03-2006 48.4 

Weightage Weightage 
of NSS of NCC 

Total (%) 

62.2 

76 

71 

484 

Prhcipal |&|le 
Govt. Home Science College 

Sector 10, Chandigarh 
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