Govt. Home Science College, Sec-10, Chandigarh

PROVISIONAL SECOND MERIT LIST FOR ONLINE ADMISSION - JULY 2024

B.Sc. Home Science /B.Sc. Home Science (Hons)/ B.Sc. Home Science (Hons with Research) Semester I

Important Instructions-

- 1. Candidates are required to deposit the fee online from 19-07-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E-Sampark failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled
- 2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college.
- 3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials.

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 8872524770 along with following details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY

Category : General								
Sr. No.	Form No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Percentage	Weightage of NSS	Weightage of NCC	Total (%)
1	A17844	Joshita Kumari	Kali Dass	31-07-2004	62.2	0	0	62.2
Category: EWS								
2	A48883	Nikita Bansal	Kuldeep Bansal	10-12-2004	76	0	0	76
3	A48890	Harshita Sharma	Virendra Sharma	30-08-2005	71	0	0	71
Category : Single Girl Child								
4	A48087	Chandni	Lakshman Singh	30-03-2006	48.4	0	0	48.4

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

- 1. Prof. Reetinder Brar 🤰
- 2. Mrs. Ranjana Sharma
- 3. Dr. Chhaya Verma
- 4. Dr. Ritu Pradhan
- 5. Dr. Sonia
- 6. Dr. Uttara Singh
- 7. Mrs Simar Prabh
- 8. Mrs. Pratibha Thapa
- 9. Dr. Shikha Garg

10. Ms. Akshata Verma

Govt. Home Science College Sector 10, Chandigarh